
Ishpeming Regional (5/14/2015)	Ishpeming, MI

Female Teams

 

Male Teams

 

Place Team Code Points

1 Ishpeming ISHP 94

2 Manistique MSTQ 45

3 Norway NORW 21

4 Iron Mountain IRMO 16

5 Gwinn GWIN 11

Place Team Code Points

1 Ishpeming ISHP 86

2 Iron Mountain IRMO 33

3 Manistique MSTQ 30

4 Gwinn GWIN 26

5 Norway NORW 12

Ishpeming Regional

5/14/2015

Ishpeming, MI

Men's 100 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Meyer, Nate Ishpeming 12.21 5 3(1)

2 McCarthy, Beau Gwinn 12.41 3 2(1)

3 Olson, Isaac Ishpeming 12.58 2 3(2)

4 Tinkey, Caleb Norway 12.74 1 3(3)

5 Comment, Nick Ishpeming 12.80 3(4)

6 Torres, Khyle Ishpeming 12.81 3(5)

7 Nichols, Darien Manistique 12.85 3(6)

8 Rice, Colton Manistique 13.40 3(7)

9 Margis, Christian Iron Mountain 13.68 2(2)

10 Ketola, Kenny Gwinn 13.74 2(3)

11 Rahn, David Manistique 13.92 3(8)

12 Collins, Drew Iron Mountain 14.06 2(4)

13 Dantes, CJ Iron Mountain 14.08 2(5)

14 Moon, Travis Norway 14.51 2(6)

15 Mancini, Dominique Gwinn 14.59 2(7)

16 Redlon, Issac Gwinn 14.66 2(8)

17 Arnold, Douglas Iron Mountain 14.84 1(1)

18 Demers, Stephan Manistique 14.88 1(2)

Men's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Arnold, Douglas Iron Mountain 14.84

2 Demers, Stephan Manistique 14.88

Men's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 McCarthy, Beau Gwinn 12.41 3

2 Margis, Christian Iron Mountain 13.68

3 Ketola, Kenny Gwinn 13.74

4 Collins, Drew Iron Mountain 14.06

5 Dantes, CJ Iron Mountain 14.08

6 Moon, Travis Norway 14.51

7 Mancini, Dominique Gwinn 14.59

8 Redlon, Issac Gwinn 14.66

Men's 100 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Meyer, Nate Ishpeming 12.21 5

2 Olson, Isaac Ishpeming 12.58 2

3 Tinkey, Caleb Norway 12.74 1

4 Comment, Nick Ishpeming 12.80

5 Torres, Khyle Ishpeming 12.81

6 Nichols, Darien Manistique 12.85

7 Rice, Colton Manistique 13.40

8 Rahn, David Manistique 13.92

Men's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Meyer, Nate Ishpeming 24.26 5 3(1)

2 Kipling, Jaren Ishpeming 25.11 3 3(2)

3 Huotari, Tanner Iron Mountain 25.29 2 3(3)

4 Broden, Bryce Norway 25.47 1 3(4)

5 Olson, Isaac Ishpeming 25.88 3(5)

6 Nichols, Darien Manistique 26.20 3(6)

7 Ketola, Kenny Gwinn 27.48 2(1)

8 Gendron, Jake Norway 28.52 2(2)

9 Rahn, David Manistique 29.06 3(7)

10 Margis, Christian Iron Mountain 29.10 2(3)

11 Mancini, Dominique Gwinn 29.36 1(1)

12 Wise, Joe Gwinn 29.92 2(4)

13 Redlon, Issac Gwinn 30.00 1(2)

Men's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Mancini, Dominique Gwinn 29.36

2 Redlon, Issac Gwinn 30.00
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Men's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ketola, Kenny Gwinn 27.48

2 Gendron, Jake Norway 28.52

3 Margis, Christian Iron Mountain 29.10

4 Wise, Joe Gwinn 29.92

Men's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Meyer, Nate Ishpeming 24.26 5

2 Kipling, Jaren Ishpeming 25.11 3

3 Huotari, Tanner Iron Mountain 25.29 2

4 Broden, Bryce Norway 25.47 1

5 Olson, Isaac Ishpeming 25.88

6 Nichols, Darien Manistique 26.20

7 Rahn, David Manistique 29.06

Men's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Meyer, Nate Ishpeming 52.74 5 3(1)

2 McCarthy, Beau Gwinn 55.11 3 3(2)

3 Holmgren, Mark Ishpeming 56.99 2 3(3)

4 Kipling, Jaren Ishpeming 57.55 1 3(4)

5 Carello, Halen Ishpeming 58.49 3(5)

6 Poland, D J Gwinn 59.32 3(6)

7 Dufour, Travis Manistique 59.99 3(7)

8 Schinderle, Mason Iron Mountain 1:04.05 2(1)

9 Dantes, CJ Iron Mountain 1:04.16 2(2)

10 Hulce, Tommy Norway 1:04.25 1(1)

11 Pantti, Isaac Iron Mountain 1:04.62 2(3)

12 Rahn, David Manistique 1:06.23 3(8)

13 Arnold, Douglas Iron Mountain 1:10.54 2(4)

14 Pawelly, Logan Manistique 1:11.44 2(5)

15 Wheaton, Cooper Manistique 1:17.42 2(6)

16 Lenna, Patrick Gwinn 1:17.66 1(2)

Men's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hulce, Tommy Norway 1:04.25

2 Lenna, Patrick Gwinn 1:17.66

Men's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Schinderle, Mason Iron Mountain 1:04.05

2 Dantes, CJ Iron Mountain 1:04.16

3 Pantti, Isaac Iron Mountain 1:04.62

4 Arnold, Douglas Iron Mountain 1:10.54

5 Pawelly, Logan Manistique 1:11.44

6 Wheaton, Cooper Manistique 1:17.42

Men's 400 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Meyer, Nate Ishpeming 52.74 5

2 McCarthy, Beau Gwinn 55.11 3

3 Holmgren, Mark Ishpeming 56.99 2

4 Kipling, Jaren Ishpeming 57.55 1

5 Carello, Halen Ishpeming 58.49

6 Poland, D J Gwinn 59.32

7 Dufour, Travis Manistique 59.99

8 Rahn, David Manistique 1:06.23

Men's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Potter, Tommy Ishpeming 2:12.40 5

2 Guichin, Daren Ishpeming 2:12.49 3

3 Carey, Nate Iron Mountain 2:17.82 2

4 Mahoski, Derek Ishpeming 2:18.87 1

5 Pomeroy, William Manistique 2:24.92

6 Hagenson, Phillip Manistique 2:29.02

7 Steva, Davin Iron Mountain 2:31.55

8 Kulas, Michael Iron Mountain 2:43.44

9 Desatelle, Tyler Gwinn 2:44.71

10 Cousineau, Jacob Iron Mountain 2:48.53

11 Burton, Landon Manistique 3:00.25

12 Brinker, Jacob Gwinn 3:04.87

13 Nash, Daniel Gwinn 3:05.87

Men's 1600 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Carey, Nate Iron Mountain 4:55.68 5

2 Potter, Tommy Ishpeming 5:02.81 3

3 Guichin, Daren Ishpeming 5:10.44 2

4 Steva, Davin Iron Mountain 5:14.37 1

5 Hagenson, Phillip Manistique 5:23.27

6 Cavalieri, Lucas Iron Mountain 5:32.60

7 Kulas, Michael Iron Mountain 5:36.34

8 Desatelle, Tyler Gwinn 6:04.48

9 Wheaton, Cooper Manistique 6:26.45

10 Collister, Drew Ishpeming 6:47.44

11 Brinker, Jacob Gwinn 7:03.47

12 Bar, Joey Manistique 7:14.02

Men's 3200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Carey, Nate Iron Mountain 11:15.41 5

2 Fox, Kadin Ishpeming 11:34.56 3

3 Gonzalez, Tanner Norway 11:46.97 2

4 Hagenson, Phillip Manistique 11:53.82 1

5 Ferrett, Matt Ishpeming 12:06.91

6 Cavalieri, Lucas Iron Mountain 12:09.89

7 Steva, Davin Iron Mountain 12:17.59

8 Aguirre, Mario Gwinn 14:21.57

Men's 110m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Poirier, Andrew Ishpeming 18.17 5
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Ishpeming Regional (5/14/2015)	Ishpeming, MI

2 Bolm, Travis Manistique 18.88 3

3 Geronomi, Evan Iron Mountain 21.29 2

4 Dierks, Ben Iron Mountain 23.32 1

Men's 300m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bolm, Travis Manistique 48.40 5

2 Corp, Ozzy Ishpeming 48.52 3

3 Gravedoni, Evan Ishpeming 48.83 2

4 Poirier, Andrew Ishpeming 48.99 1

5 Geronomi, Evan Iron Mountain 51.94

6 Guiliani, Austin Norway 52.76

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Ishpeming A 47.75 5 Olson Carello Comment Corp

2 Norway A 49.13 3 Broden Decremer Gonzalez Tinkey

3 Gwinn A 49.71 2 Potvin Stein Wise Jacobsen

4 Manistique A 49.84 1 Bolm Armoch Rice Nichols

5 Iron Mountain A 51.39 Huotari Collins Margis Tucker

Men's 4 x 200m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Ishpeming A 1:38.73 5 Olson Comment Kipling Corp

2 Gwinn A 1:43.45 3 Potvin Stein McCarthy Jacobsen

3 Manistique A 1:45.73 2 Nichols Rice Armoch Annelin

4 Iron Mountain A 1:47.63 1 Huotari Collins Margis Tucker

5 Norway A 1:50.44 Degenaer Hulce Gendron Guiliani

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Ishpeming A 3:49.26 5 Holmgren Potter Guichin Meyer

2 Gwinn A 3:56.88 3 Potvin Poland Jacobsen McCarthy

3 Manistique A 4:02.02 2 Annelin Dufour Kaiser Pomeroy

4 Iron Mountain A 4:13.95 1 Dantes Cousinea
u

Kulas Schinderl
e

5 Norway A 4:16.68 Hulce Degenaer Gendron Degenaer

Men's 4 x 800m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Manistique A 9:49.42 5 Annelin Hagenson Dufour Pomeroy

2 Iron Mountain A 10:07.2
3

3 Huotari Steva Schinderl
e

Carey

3 Ishpeming A 10:47.7
4

2 Holmgren Mahoski Guichin Potter

4 Gwinn A 11:37.5
3

1 Aguirre Desatelle Brinker Nash

Men's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Redlon, Luke Gwinn 5' 8" 5

2 Corp, Ozzy Ishpeming 5' 4" 3

3 Tucker, Jaeden Ishpeming 5' 4" 2

4 Torres, Khyle Ishpeming 5' 2" 1

Men's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Redlon, Luke Gwinn 11' 0" 5

2 Kaiser, Dalton Manistique 10' 6" 3

3 Abram, Lucas Manistique 10' 6" 2

4 Wood, Jacob Gwinn 9' 6" 1

Men's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Comment, Nick Ishpeming 18' 1" 5

2 Torres, Khyle Ishpeming 17' 6" 3

3 Kipling, Jaren Ishpeming 17' 3" 2

4 Broden, Bryce Norway 17' 3" 1

Men's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Rock, Justin Iron Mountain 39' 8" 5

2 Nelson, Derek Manistique 37' 5" 3

3 Carello, Halen Ishpeming 37' 5" 2

4 Tinkey, Caleb Norway 35' 4" 1

Men's Discus

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Rock, Justin Iron Mountain 104' 10" 5

2 Moon, Travis Norway 95' 9" 3

3 Pomeroy, William Manistique 95' 5" 2

4 Nelson, Derek Manistique 92' 11" 1

Women's 100 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Thomas, Nassi Ishpeming 14.33 5 2(1)

2 Kraemer, Jordan Norway 14.49 3 2(2)

3 Forrester, Madison Gwinn 14.66 2 2(3)

4 Talerico, Taylor Iron Mountain 14.71 1 2(4)

5 Bosanic, Korissa Manistique 14.78 2(5)

6 Harvey, Johanna Ishpeming 14.80 2(6)

7 Terres, Anna Ishpeming 14.85 2(7)

8 Bugni, Kate Iron Mountain 15.14 1(1)

9 Hannah, Ki'Eircidy Norway 15.51 1(2)

10 Nyquist, Bailey Gwinn 15.62 2(8)

11 Evans, Kia Gwinn 16.10 1(3)

12 Morgan, Kelsey Manistique 17.02 1(4)

13 Woehlert,
Samantha

Manistique 17.16 1(5)

Women's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bugni, Kate Iron Mountain 15.14
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Ishpeming Regional (5/14/2015)	Ishpeming, MI

2 Hannah, Ki'Eircidy Norway 15.51

3 Evans, Kia Gwinn 16.10

4 Morgan, Kelsey Manistique 17.02

5 Woehlert, Samantha Manistique 17.16

Women's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Thomas, Nassi Ishpeming 14.33 5

2 Kraemer, Jordan Norway 14.49 3

3 Forrester, Madison Gwinn 14.66 2

4 Talerico, Taylor Iron Mountain 14.71 1

5 Bosanic, Korissa Manistique 14.78

6 Harvey, Johanna Ishpeming 14.80

7 Terres, Anna Ishpeming 14.85

8 Nyquist, Bailey Gwinn 15.62

Women's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Thomas, Nassi Ishpeming 28.59 5 2(1)

2 Carlson, Shelby Manistique 29.31 3 2(2)

3 Kraemer, Jordan Norway 29.80 2 2(3)

4 Harvey, Johanna Ishpeming 30.08 1 2(4)

5 Terres, Anna Ishpeming 30.13 2(5)

6 Casanova, Brenda Norway 30.30 2(6)

7 Rubick, Jordan Ishpeming 31.74 1(1)

8 Shampo, Maia Iron Mountain 32.55 1(2)

9 Bishop, Kiera Iron Mountain 33.02 1(3)

10 Shelafoe, Taylor Gwinn 42.25 2(7)

Women's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Rubick, Jordan Ishpeming 31.74

2 Shampo, Maia Iron Mountain 32.55

3 Bishop, Kiera Iron Mountain 33.02

Women's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Thomas, Nassi Ishpeming 28.59 5

2 Carlson, Shelby Manistique 29.31 3

3 Kraemer, Jordan Norway 29.80 2

4 Harvey, Johanna Ishpeming 30.08 1

5 Terres, Anna Ishpeming 30.13

6 Casanova, Brenda Norway 30.30

7 Shelafoe, Taylor Gwinn 42.25

Women's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Skytta, Morgan Ishpeming 1:05.39 5 2(1)

2 Loman, Katie Ishpeming 1:06.81 3 2(2)

3 Johnson, Allie Ishpeming 1:09.60 2 2(3)

4 Sjoholm, Chloe Ishpeming 1:09.90 1 2(4)

5 Davis, Katie Manistique 1:13.00 1(1)

6 Woehlert,
Samantha

Manistique 1:16.82 1(2)

7 Chang, Emily Iron Mountain 1:16.89 1(3)

8 LaFleur, Emma Iron Mountain 1:18.20 2(5)

9 Kunde, Makyla Gwinn 1:18.51 2(6)

10 Morgan, Kelsey Manistique 1:19.69 2(7)

Women's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Davis, Katie Manistique 1:13.00

2 Woehlert, Samantha Manistique 1:16.82

3 Chang, Emily Iron Mountain 1:16.89

Women's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Skytta, Morgan Ishpeming 1:05.39 5

2 Loman, Katie Ishpeming 1:06.81 3

3 Johnson, Allie Ishpeming 1:09.60 2

4 Sjoholm, Chloe Ishpeming 1:09.90 1

5 LaFleur, Emma Iron Mountain 1:18.20

6 Kunde, Makyla Gwinn 1:18.51

7 Morgan, Kelsey Manistique 1:19.69

Women's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Swanson, Khora Ishpeming 2:36.31 5

2 Holmberg, Olivia Manistique 2:41.68 3

3 Skytta, Morgan Ishpeming 2:43.56 2

4 Austin, Mariah Ishpeming 2:44.01 1

5 Johnson, Kyra Norway 2:46.36

6 Mullins, Maddy Norway 3:14.08

7 Bauman, Emily Manistique 3:19.85

8 Chang, Emily Iron Mountain 3:27.08

9 Winkler, Kerryn Gwinn 3:29.01

10 Golat, McKenna Manistique 3:44.08

11 Brinker, LeAnn Gwinn 4:19.97

12 Page, Nicole Gwinn 4:40.44

Women's 1600 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Swanson, Khora Ishpeming 5:46.51 5

2 Holmberg, Olivia Manistique 5:56.55 3

3 Bertucci, Mariah Ishpeming 6:05.62 2

4 Johnson, Kyra Norway 6:07.54 1

5 Cevigney, Alli Iron Mountain 6:46.40

6 Lakomowski, Reghan Gwinn 7:11.15

7 LaBar, Erica Manistique 7:14.61

8 Hedlund, Autumn Gwinn 7:40.47

9 Lambert, Noelle Norway 8:22.05

10 Winkler, Kerryn Gwinn 9:13.92

11 Brinker, LeAnn Gwinn 9:24.86

Women's 3200 Meters
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PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Holmberg, Olivia Manistique 13:06.52 5

2 Johnson, Kyra Norway 13:18.47 3

3 Bertucci, Mariah Ishpeming 13:26.63 2

4 Austin, Mariah Ishpeming 14:04.98 1

5 Misniakiewicz, Shelby Manistique 14:47.10

6 Bietila, Sarah Norway 15:31.80

7 Hedlund, Autumn Gwinn 16:07.50

8 Bryant, Emma Manistique 16:26.97

9 Winkler, Kerryn Gwinn 16:38.15

Women's 100m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Spencer, Jessica Ishpeming 18.49 5

2 Loman, Katie Ishpeming 19.11 3

3 Dehanke, Kelsey Manistique 19.15 2

4 Casey, Erin Ishpeming 20.28 1

5 Carlson, Lexi Manistique 20.39

6 Beckman, Brittini Manistique 21.10

7 Casanova, Brenda Norway 21.50

Women's 300m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Casanova, Brenda Norway 52.42 5

2 Johns, Madigan Ishpeming 53.19 3

3 Spencer, Jessica Ishpeming 54.58 2

4 Dehanke, Kelsey Manistique 55.54 1

5 Talerico, Taylor Iron Mountain 57.70

6 Casey, Erin Ishpeming 1:00.52

7 Beckman, Brittini Manistique 1:01.27

Women's 4 x 100m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Ishpeming A 51.81 5 Thomas Terres Harvey Spencer

2 Manistique A 53.35 3 Carlson Chase McDonald

3 Gwinn A 54.23 2 Nyquist Evans Ehnis Forrester

4 Iron Mountain A 56.34 1 Bishop Shampo Christians
en

Bugni

5 Norway A 1:09.41 Fuson Hannah Lambert Nelson

Women's 4 x 200m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Ishpeming A 1:57.13 5 Harvey Terres Spencer Loman

2 Manistique A 2:00.67 3 Bosanic McDonald Chase

3 Iron Mountain A 2:06.93 2 Bishop Shampo Brule Cevigney

4 Gwinn A 2:11.12 1 Bruce Kunde Ehnis Forrester

5 Norway A 2:17.96 Fuson Fuson Hannah Nelson

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Ishpeming A 4:31.68 5 Johns Swanson Skytta Loman

2 Manistique A 4:51.80 3 Bosanic Carlson Davis Dehanke

3 Iron Mountain A 4:59.68 2 Talerico Brule Cevigney LaFleur

4 Gwinn A 5:10.92 1 Bruce Evans Ehnis Kunde

5 Norway A 5:13.71 Bietila Lofholm Mullins Fuson

Women's 4 x 800m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Ishpeming A 11:53.7
6

5 Austin Sjoholm Skytta Swanson

2 Iron Mountain A 11:59.5
9

3 Brule Cevigney Abramson LaFleur

3 Manistique A 12:41.2
0

2 Bauman LaBar Misniakie
wicz

Holmberg

4 Gwinn A 12:56.6
3

1 Hedlund Winkler Erickson Lakomow
ski

5 Norway A 13:20.9
2

Bietila Lambert Lofholm Mullins

Women's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dehanke, Kelsey Manistique 4' 8" 5

2 Talerico, Taylor Iron Mountain 4' 4" 3

3 Kraemer, Jordan Norway 4' 4" 2

4 Lyke, Alexis Ishpeming 4' 4" 1

Women's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Davis, Katie Manistique 8' 6" 5

2 Doney, Libbie Ishpeming 8' 0" 3

3 Price, Josie Manistique 8' 0" 2

4 Zellar, Brittney Manistique 7' 6" 1

Women's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Thomas, Nassi Ishpeming 15' 4" 5

2 Kraemer, Jordan Norway 15' 0" 3

3 Casanova, Brenda Norway 14' 0" 2

4 Johns, Madigan Ishpeming 13' 9" 1

5 Chase, Marissa Manistique 13' 0"

Women's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Maino, Marissa Ishpeming 33' 8.25" 5

2 Carlson, Lexi Manistique 31' 7.75" 3

3 Taylor, Tierra Gwinn 31' 1.50" 2

4 Bugni, Kate Iron Mountain 30' 4.50" 1

5 Doney, Libbie Ishpeming 28' 8"

Women's Discus

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Maino, Marissa Ishpeming 91' 2" 5

2 Bugni, Kate Iron Mountain 85' 2" 3

3 Taylor, Tierra Gwinn 84' 11" 2

4 Walters, Samantha Manistique 78' 8" 1
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